chargery power High rate Racing car lipo battery pack list page 1
High Rate Racing Car LiPo Battery List
Charge Rate:       up to 4C
Discharge Rate:  25C- 50C
Burst Rate:           up to 100C
Chargery Power Co., Ltd.
Head Office
Zip code: 518054

A1
CW25
www.chargery.com welcome email and enquiry admin@chargery.com.cn
chargery power High rate Racing car lipo battery pack list page 3
Assemble
Thickness
(±0.2)
Width
(±0.5)
Length
(±1.0)
Continuous
Burst
(3s)
mode
CP2HE5500-2S2P 5500 7.4 25.0 46.5 138.0 300.0 50C 100C A1
CP2HE5200-2S2P 5200 7.4 25.0 46.5 138.0 312.0 50C 100C A1
CP2HE4600-Saddle 4600 7.4 25.0 46.5 69.5 285.0 50C 100C A4
CP2HE5000-1S2P 5000 3.7 18.3 46.5 93.0 216.5 50C 100C A2
CP2HE3800-3S1P 3800 11.1 25.0 46.5 138.0 332.0 50C 100C A2
CP2HE5500-3S2P 5500 11.1 38.0 46.5 137.5 497.0 50C 100C A2
CP2HE5500-4S2P 5500 14.8 48.0 46.5 137.5 605.0 50C 100C A2
CPE5600-2S2P 5600 7.4 25.0 46.5 138.0 314.0 35C 70C A1
CPE5200-2S2P 5200 7.4 25.0 46.5 138.0 298.0 35C 70C A1
CPE4800-Saddle 4800 7.4 25.0 46.5 69.5 279.0 35C 70C A4
CPE3800-2S 3800 7.4 25.0 46.5 138.0 238.0 35C 70C A1
CPE5000-1S2P 5000 3.7 18.3 46.5 93.0 206.0 35C 70C A2
CPE3800-3S1P 3800 11.1 25.0 46.5 138.0 327.5 35C 70C A2
CPE5600-3S2P 5600 11.1 38.0 46.5 137.5 473.0 35C 70C A2
CPE5200-4S2P 5200 14.8 48.0 46.5 137.5 584.0 35C 70C A2
CPS5800-2S2P 5800 7.4 25.0 46.5 138.0 304.0 25C 50C A1
CPS5200-2S2P 5200 7.4 25.0 46.5 138.0 280.0 25C 50C A1
CPS5000-Saddle 5000 7.4 25.0 46.5 69.5 279.0 25C 50C A4
The "CP" series battery are designed specially for RACING CAR, discharge continuously at 25 - 50C, and the maximal discharge current  reach 50 -
100C. The battery can be charged at up to 4C.
The battery pack is with hard case accroding to the ROAR rules. Embedded 4mm banana connector, less than 5 mOhm of impedance. For more
information, please visit http://www.chargery.com/carbattery.asp
Model
Rated
Capacity
(mAh)
Voltage
(V)
Dimensions(mm)
Weight
(g)
Max. Discharge Current
50C continuous discharge CP2HE series
35C continuous discharge CPE series
25C continuous discharge CPS series
CPS5000-Saddle 5000 7.4 25.0 46.5 69.5 279.0 25C 50C A4
CPS3700-2S1P 3700 7.4 25.0 46.5 138.0 227.0 25C 50C A1
CPS3700-3S1P 3700 11.1 25.0 46.5 138.0 311.0 25C 50C A2
CPS5800-3S2P 5800 11.1 38.0 46.5 137.5 458.0 25C 50C A2
CPS5200-4S2P 5200 14.8 48.0 46.5 137.5 548.0 25C 50C A2
CY-3023S Lipo Safe Bag
0410B
Balance
charger